Position

City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
City Council Member
Mayor

City Treasurer

City Clerk

Other Positions Held Employer

Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez
Martinez

Martinez

Department /
Subdivision

General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government
General Government

General Government

Total Wages

$7,020
$7,020
$7,020
$7,020
$7,020
$6,300
$4,800

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,218
$11,751
$11,435
$10,425
$30,960
$11,368
$21,694



