Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Council Member		Martinez	General Government	\$7,020	\$16,218
City Council Member		Martinez	General Government	\$7,020	\$11,751
City Council Member		Martinez	General Government	\$7,020	\$11,435
City Council Member		Martinez	General Government	\$7,020	\$10,425
Mayor		Martinez	General Government	\$7,020	\$30,960
City Treasurer		Martinez	General Government	\$6,300	\$11,368
City Clerk		Martinez	General Government	\$4,800	\$21,694